
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

GT1-A 
1 

 

GT1-B 
1 
2 

 

GT2-A 
1 
2 
3 

PIC 

1 

1 
2 

1 
2 
3 

No. 

313 

47 
132 

84 
888 

67 

Name 

Kelly Ganjei 

Justin Levine 
Sophia Bazyler 

Manuel Gomez 
David Tuaty 
Robert Garza 

Name Second Driver Class 

GT1-A 

GT1-B 
GT1-B 

GT2-A 
GT2-A 
GT2-A 

Laps 

15 

15 
15 

15 
15 
12 

Diff 

1:02.151 

7.770 
3 Laps 

Total Tm 

28:22.465 

27:54.401 
28:56.552 

27:34.776 
27:42.546 
22:34.565 

Make 

Porsche 

Porsche 
Porsche 

McLaren 
Aston Martin 
Audi 

Model 

911 GT3 

911 GT3 
991 

Artura 
Vantage 
R8 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Fara usa 

FARA Hankook 300 
Proto/GT 
Proto/GT Race 4 
Race (30:00 Time) started at 12:49:50 

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.748 miles 
9/14/2025 12:40 


